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SKATE ONTARIO
SEATECARADA

Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Marie Costa
Selah Brunskill
Jorja Fournier
Alexandra Florek

Club

Schreiber Terrace Bay FSC
Marathon FSC
Schreiber Terrace Bay FSC
Marathon FSC

Angela Hunter

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

20-Jan-2018

Thunder Country Interclub

Marathon Arena,
January 20, 2018 to January 21, 2018

Bronze Women (Interpretive)

Category Result Summary

Section INL2 Points
ON 2342 (1) 23.42
ON 2153  (2) 21.53
ON 18.09 (3) 18.09
ON 17.06 (4 17.06
Controller Signature
—
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